
Sides    
Baked Potato
Macaroni & Cheese
Mashed Potatoes
French Fries
Corn
BroccoliBroccoli
House or Caesar Salad

Appetizers

Fried Cheese       $18
Onion Rings        $16
Pretzel Bites       $16

Soup and Salad Bar may be added to your banquet for an additional $5 per person.

$105

$100
$110

$125
$110

$125

$130

Select Entrées
Salisbury Steak
   with mushrooms and gravy
Crispy Chicken Tenders
Chicken Breast
   (Hand Breaded Fried, Grilled, BBQ,
    or Buffalo)    or Buffalo)

Stuffed Chicken Breast
Shrimp
   Sauteéd, Scampi or Fried
Steak Tips
   w/ onions, peppers & gravy
Maryland-Style Crab Cake

Hoss’s can accommodate banquets of up to 100 people. Advanced ordering from this
menu will allow us to create a memorable dining experience for your group. There is
never a charge for our room; however, a deposit is required which will be credited
towards your banquet total.
On Friday, Saturday, and Sunday, Hoss’s Offers a limited Family Style Banquet Menu 
for parties of 20 or more. Choose up to four items. Ask a manager for details.

Each Entrée Includes: 2 sides, Garlic Bread, and Beverage
Serves 8-10 Guests

10.21


