

Each Entrée Includes: 2 sides, Garlic Bread, and Beverage Serves 8-10 Guests

Select Entrées

Sides

Salisbury Steak with mushrooms and gravy	\$105	Baked Potato Macaroni & Cheese Mashed Potatoes French Fries Corn Broccoli House or Caesar Salad	
Crispy Chicken Tenders	\$100		
Chicken Breast (Hand Breaded Fried, Grilled, BBQ, or Buffalo)	\$110		
Stuffed Chicken Breast	\$125		
Shrimp Sauteéd, Scampi or Fried	\$110		
Steak Tips w/ onions, peppers & gravy	\$125	Appetizers	
Maryland-Style Crab Cake	\$130	Fried Cheese Onion Rings Pretzel Bites	\$18 \$16 \$16

Soup and Salad Bar may be added to your banquet for an additional \$5 per person.

Hoss's can accommodate banquets of up to 100 people. Advanced ordering from this menu will allow us to create a memorable dining experience for your group. There is never a charge for our room; however, a deposit is required which will be credited towards your banquet total.

On Friday, Saturday, and Sunday, Hoss's Offers a limited Family Style Banquet Menu for parties of 20 or more. Choose up to four items. Ask a manager for details.



Real Good People Serving Real American Food!

Prices & Products may vary by location. WWW.hosss.com